

AMERICA'S PEDIATRIC DENTISTS THE BIG AUTHORITY ON little teeth

American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry Leadership in Education and Administration Program (LEAP) Application

Scholarship recipients will receive paid tuition to one of the Academy for Academic Leadership's (AAL) courses, as well as receive complimentary registration to the AAPD Comprehensive Review of Pediatric Dentistry continuing education course (held in the fall).

SECTION VI – Application Attestation

In completing this application, I fully understand that it is an application only and does not guarantee admission into the AAPD LEAP Program.

I understand that if accepted into the program, I am required to attend all activities of the AAPD LEAP Program that includes programming with the Academy for Advancing Leadership, the AAPD Comprehensive Review of Pediatric Dentistry and completion of any and all assignments throughout these sessions respectively. I also understand that, once accepted, and enrolled it becomes my responsibility to finance the balance of tuition and any applicable transportation fees not covered by the AAPD Scholarship. **Candidates are urged to inquire with their institutions (if applicable) for additional financial support that may be used for transportation, lodging, etc. for the program**

To the best of my knowledge and belief, all statements contained within the application are true and accurate. I understand that any false or misleading information may be cause for withdrawal of this application by the AAPD.

I understand that neither the American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry or the Academy for Academic Leadership provide placement services and makes no promise of employment as a result of participation in the AAPD LEAP Program.

If accepted, and upon completion of the AAPD LEAP Program, I agree to allow the AAPD to publish my name in its list of graduates.

Signature

Date: mm/dd/yy